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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 13 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 84.4 692 1744 1018 2722
2 5 TEAM 5 58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 64.4 703 2053 917 2695
3 2 TEAM 2 51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 56.7 708 1924 937 2611
4 4 TEAM 4 50 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 55.5 675 1851 922 2592
5 6 TEAM 6 32 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 35.5 529 1369 879 2492
6 1 TEAM 1 25½ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 25½ 28.3 411 1162 860 2523
7 8 TEAM 8 20½ 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 20½ 22.8 575 1512 942 2613
8 3 TEAM 3 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18.9 531 1430 890 2529

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

663 TEAM 5 1880 TEAM 5 889 TEAM 7 2596 TEAM 7
626 TEAM 2 1808 TEAM 2 870 TEAM 5 2523 TEAM 1
576 TEAM 7 1657 TEAM 7 860 TEAM 1 2501 TEAM 5
506 TEAM 4 1471 TEAM 4 850 TEAM 2 2494 TEAM 4

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 175 Carson Ambury 458 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 250 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 689 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

173 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 447 Carson Ambury 245 Carson Ambury 677 Michael Walker
148 Xander Ormston 398 Xander Ormston 235 Blade Wiese 657 Carson Ambury
128 Michael Walker 371 Michael Walker 230 Michael Walker 640 Reid Beaman
120 Dylan Beitz 298 Dylan Beitz 229 Reid Beaman 635 Blade Wiese

Girls 162 Avery Wilson 462 Avery Wilson 228 Payton Yellowhead 657 Avery Wilson
130 Mikayla Davidson 369 Mikayla Davidson 227 Avery Wilson 656 Payton Yellowhead
105 Payton Yellowhead 287 Payton Yellowhead 211 Mikayla Davidson 612 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 192 Andrew Stewart 535 Andrew Stewart 238 Andrew Stewart 673 Andrew Stewart

172 Austin Porto 486 Austin Porto 235 Jordan Beardy 653 Kaleb Hynd
169 Kaleb Hynd 455 Kaleb Hynd 235 Kaleb Hynd 640 Jordan Beardy
155 Jordan Beardy 406 Austin Wilson 220 Austin Porto 630 Austin Porto
140 Austin Wilson 400 Jordan Beardy 202 Austin Wilson 592 Austin Wilson

Girls 160 Miriah Speak 395 Miriah Speak 227 Miriah Speak 596 Miriah Speak

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 28.0 2.0 93.33 % 2764 21 131 208 499 129 116 155 400
Carson Ambury 22.0 8.0 73.33 % 3017 21 143 187 503 115 175 157 447
Gavin O'Quinn 19.0 11.0 63.33 % 1994 18 110 155 365 70 91 94 255
Aiden Haynes 18.5 6.5 74.00 % 1756 18 97 167 358 a88 a88 a88 264
Andrew Stewart 18.5 11.5 61.67 % 3567 21 169 204 546 176 167 192 535
Miriah Speak 18.0 12.0 60.00 % 2573 18 142 198 458 115 160 120 395
Felix Cushway 17.0 13.0 56.67 % 1887 21 89 112 290 69 65 100 234
Ryan Collins-Boulton 16.0 14.0 53.33 % 1110 15 74 120 270 85 61 83 229
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 16.0 14.0 53.33 % 2876 21 136 173 458 144 173 141 458
Ella Steinhaeusser 16.0 12.0 57.14 % 1776 19 93 111 311 97 86 104 287
Austin Porto 16.0 14.0 53.33 % 3474 21 165 199 517 151 172 163 486
James Valade 15.5 9.5 62.00 % 2422 18 134 167 436 a121 a121 a121 363
Avery Wilson 15.0 15.0 50.00 % 3117 21 148 221 575 158 162 142 462
Kaleb Hynd 15.0 10.0 60.00 % 2649 18 147 190 457 169 146 140 455
Trenton Martyn 14.0 6.0 70.00 % 2589 15 172 256 582 a155 a155 a155 465
Michael Walker 13.5 16.5 45.00 % 2283 21 108 168 399 128 116 127 371
Reid Beaman 11.0 18.0 37.93 % 1199 14 85 122 298 76 107 91 274
Dylan Beitz 11.0 19.0 36.67 % 2080 18 115 157 400 90 88 120 298
Kaden Hynd 11.0 14.0 44.00 % 1133 15 75 107 261 94 75 47 216
Payton Yellowhead 11.0 10.0 52.38 % 1036 12 86 113 287 80 105 102 287
Austin Wilson 10.5 19.5 35.00 % 3135 21 149 194 495 138 128 140 406
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Maya Graham 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 2351 15 156 202 519 a141 a141 a141 423
Tyler Hubbard-English 8.0 17.0 32.00 % 633 17 37 55 129 42 54 32 128
Hailey Shonias 7.5 7.5 50.00 % 1009 7 144 171 324 a130 a130 a130 390
Xander Ormston 7.0 23.0 23.33 % 3178 21 151 200 503 142 108 148 398
Mikayla Davidson 6.0 24.0 20.00 % 2724 21 129 156 414 116 130 123 369
Blade Wiese 5.0 5.0 50.00 % 380 6 63 91 203 44 68 91 203
Owen Forneri 5.0 10.0 33.33 % 877 9 97 116 303 112 81 103 296
Logan Latter 2.0 12.0 14.29 % 433 8 54 92 180 a49 a49 a49 147
Zachary Vigneault 1.0 9.0 10.00 % 1247 9 138 187 426 a125 a125 a125 375
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2053 TEAM 5 708 TEAM 2 2722 TEAM 7 942 TEAM 8
1851 TEAM 4 531 TEAM 3 2523 TEAM 1 879 TEAM 6

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 503 Carson Ambury 173 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 723 Michael Walker 257 Ryan Collins-Boulton

503 Xander Ormston 157 Dylan Beitz 672 Gavin O'Quinn 236 Logan Latter
436 James Valade 122 Reid Beaman 641 Felix Cushway 235 Blade Wiese
303 Owen Forneri 55 Tyler Hubbard-English
261 Kaden Hynd

Girls 575 Avery Wilson 156 Mikayla Davidson 687 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 582 Trenton Martyn 208 Jordan Beardy 701 Andrew Stewart 281 Aiden Haynes

517 Austin Porto 194 Austin Wilson 653 Kaleb Hynd 249 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 519 Maya Graham 198 Miriah Speak 659 Ella Steinhaeusser 245 Hailey Shonias

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 151.33 Xander Ormston Girls 148.43 Avery Wilson
143.67 Carson Ambury 129.71 Mikayla Davidson
136.95 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 86.33 Payton Yellowhead
134.56 James Valade
115.56 Dylan Beitz
110.78 Gavin O'Quinn
108.71 Michael Walker

97.44 Owen Forneri
89.86 Felix Cushway
85.64 Reid Beaman

Seniors

Boys 172.60 Trenton Martyn Girls 156.73 Maya Graham
169.86 Andrew Stewart 144.14 Hailey Shonias
165.43 Austin Porto 142.94 Miriah Speak
149.29 Austin Wilson 93.47 Ella Steinhaeusser
147.17 Kaleb Hynd
138.56 Zachary Vigneault
131.62 Jordan Beardy

97.56 Aiden Haynes

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 22 Carson Ambury 19 Gavin O'Quinn 17 Felix Cushway
16 Ryan Collins-Boulton 16 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 15.5 James Valade

13.5 Michael Walker
Girls 15 Avery Wilson 11 Payton Yellowhead 6 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Boys 28 Jordan Beardy 18.5 Aiden Haynes 18.5 Andrew Stewart
16 Austin Porto 15 Kaleb Hynd 14 Trenton Martyn

10.5 Austin Wilson
Girls 18 Miriah Speak 16 Ella Steinhaeusser 9 Maya Graham

7.5 Hailey Shonias

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2023-10-22  2:07 pm  Page 3 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2023-242023-10-22    Week 7 of 34 Page 4

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman 85 121 1199 14 263 245 76 107 91 274 640 122 230 298 640
Ryan Collins-Boulton 74 131 1110 15 240 221 85 61 83 229 625 120 257 270 681

Tyler Hubbard-English 37 164 633 17 127 106 42 54 32 128 623 55 220 129 624
Blade Wiese 63 141 380 6 196 186 44 68 91 203 635 91 235 203 635

2 - TEAM 2

Carson Ambury 143 69 3017 21 439 414 115 175 157 447 657 187 265 503 743
Xander Ormston 151 62 3178 21 470 445 142 108 148 398 575 200 262 503 689

James Valade 134 77 2422 18 413 391 a121a121a121 363 594 167 248 436 676
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 129 81 2724 21 396 371 116 130 123 369 612 156 226 414 642
Payton Yellowhead 86 120 1036 12 269 253 80 105 102 287 656 113 247 287 687
Ella Steinhaeusser 93 114 1776 19 292 269 97 86 104 287 629 111 227 311 659
Hailey Shonias 144 68 1009 7 441 430 a130a130a130 390 594 171 245 324 472

4 - TEAM 4

Felix Cushway 89 117 1887 21 273 248 69 65 100 234 582 112 229 290 641

Owen Forneri 97 110 877 9 299 286 112 81 103 296 629 116 231 303 648
Kaleb Hynd 147 65 2649 18 459 437 169 146 140 455 653 190 256 457 653
Austin Porto 165 49 3474 21 510 485 151 172 163 486 630 199 244 517 652

5 - TEAM 5

Avery Wilson 148 64 3117 21 459 434 158 162 142 462 657 221 292 575 788
Maya Graham 156 57 2351 15 475 456 a141a141a141 423 594 202 261 519 679
Miriah Speak 142 70 2573 18 430 408 115 160 120 395 596 198 267 458 665

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

6 - TEAM 6

Kaden Hynd 75 130 1133 15 235 216 94 75 47 216 603 107 226 261 626

Logan Latter 54 149 433 8 172 160 a49 a49 a49 147 594 92 236 180 612
Trenton Martyn 172 43 2589 15 525 506 a155a155a155 465 594 256 314 582 756
Austin Wilson 149 63 3135 21 465 440 138 128 140 406 592 194 249 495 660

7 - TEAM 7

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 136 75 2876 21 412 387 144 173 141 458 689 173 250 458 689
Jordan Beardy 131 80 2764 21 404 379 129 116 155 400 640 208 322 499 771

Aiden Haynes 97 110 1756 18 302 280 a88 a88 a88 264 594 167 281 358 700
Andrew Stewart 169 45 3567 21 513 488 176 167 192 535 673 204 259 546 701

8 - TEAM 8

Gavin O'Quinn 110 99 1994 18 337 315 70 91 94 255 537 155 254 365 672
Michael Walker 108 100 2283 21 333 308 128 116 127 371 677 168 276 399 723
Dylan Beitz 115 94 2080 18 356 334 90 88 120 298 571 157 249 400 694

Zachary Vigneault 138 73 1247 9 421 408 a125a125a125 375 594 187 249 426 612
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